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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lilah Blum2
991688 AGS

9.500 9.350 8.5508.875 36.275
2 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Mya Castillo20
997458 Boardwalk

9.525 8.100 9.0259.050 35.700
1 5 1 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Keeling39
1194044 Farmington

9.100 8.450 8.5508.550 34.650
5T 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Hailey Baker34
1016648 Farmington

9.200 8.800 8.0758.000 34.075
3T 2 5 6 4 

4 

Taylor Bodo35
1194962 Farmington

9.200 7.350 8.4508.400 33.400
3T 7 4 4 5 

5 

Hayden Manyo10
1083260 AGS

9.100 7.000 8.4007.125 31.625
5T 9 7 5 6 

6 

Isabella Trejo32
1081125 Elite West

8.950 7.800 7.2505.900 29.900
7 6 8T 8 7 

7 

Rachel Hakes48
1182532 Gym Magic

8.650 7.150 7.2005.900 28.900
8 8 8T 9 8 

8 

Evelyn Collins3
1083118 AGS

0.000 8.550 7.6507.700 23.900
9 3 6 7 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jenavieve Wells45
946803 Gold Cup

9.400 9.550 8.9009.250 37.100
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Kiley Benavidez41
1100659 Gold Cup

9.550 9.400 9.0758.950 36.975
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

Savannah Waters18
991727 AGS

9.000 8.800 8.8508.850 35.500
7T 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Kailey Posegate55
1007918 High Flyers

9.000 8.750 8.5008.650 34.900
7T 7 5T 5 4 

4 

Kendra Potts16
1083347 AGS

9.250 9.100 7.7008.650 34.700
5 3 5T 9 5 

5 

Brooklyn Gallegos5
1083162 AGS

9.050 8.900 8.1508.475 34.575
6 4 7 7 6 

6 

Ruby Winham46
1100680 Gold Cup

9.350 8.800 8.9007.500 34.550
3 5T 9 2T 7 

7 

Brooke Valdez40
1004970 Farmington

9.300 6.500 8.1008.800 32.700
4 9 4 8 8 

8 

Haleigh Doyle36
1194952 Farmington

9.000 7.100 8.2758.250 32.625
7T 8 8 6 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

June Allalunis49
1121795 High Altitude

9.400 9.600 8.8008.750 36.550
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Salia Mitchell11
991706 AGS

9.200 9.150 8.8508.725 35.925
5 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Jazmine Noble50
1008046 High Altitude

9.550 9.000 8.2508.350 35.150
1 3T 6 8 3 

3 

Riley Erickson9056
1020786 PGA

9.300 8.600 8.4508.375 34.725
4 6T 5 6 4T

4T

Adelynn Stacey23
620797 Boardwalk

9.050 8.250 8.8508.575 34.725
7 9T 3 1T 4T

4T

Riley Tucker52
1008044 High Altitude

9.100 8.600 8.4008.050 34.150
6 6T 8 7 6 

6 

Jennifer Tetreault17
1083370 AGS

8.850 9.000 7.7508.475 34.075
8 3T 4 10 7 

7 

Mariana Zendejas33
1081141 Elite West

9.350 8.250 8.6507.375 33.625
3 9T 9 4 8 

8 

Jordyn Caintic42
1100662 Gold Cup

8.600 8.750 8.5007.250 33.100
9 5 10 5 9 

9 

Maaliyah Rodriquez22
952069 Boardwalk

0.000 8.600 7.9258.325 24.850
10 6T 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Elise Curry4
991689 AGS

9.350 9.000 9.0509.075 36.475
2T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Rylie Peterson15
1083312 AGS

9.250 9.550 8.5508.700 36.050
4T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Valeria Gavito28
1081157 Elite West

9.500 8.600 7.7508.525 34.375
1 5 3 8 3 

3 

Kayleen Enriquez47
1177455 Gym Magic

9.350 8.625 8.0508.000 34.025
2T 4 7T 5 4 

4 

Kalee McMillan25
1241105 Deming

8.600 9.100 8.2008.000 33.900
9 2 7T 4 5 

5 

Isabelle Gill53
1015495 High Flyers

8.900 7.800 8.3508.500 33.550
8 10 4 3 6 

6 

Miley Goldwich-Rhames37
1013971 Farmington

9.250 7.900 8.0007.600 32.750
4T 9 9 6 7 

7 

Gillian Morerod21
949447 Boardwalk

9.150 8.050 7.0008.300 32.500
7 7T 5 10 8 

8 

Nautica Gooch9
991694 AGS

9.200 8.250 7.7757.100 32.325
6 6 10 7 9 

9 

Abigail McLeod30
1081132 Elite West

8.500 8.050 7.6008.050 32.200
10 7T 6 9 10 

10 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: High Flyers Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Dreamcatcher Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 24-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2017 8:35:52 PM

Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jennifer Lee Gonzales38
1023852 Farmington

9.450 9.325 8.8759.200 36.850
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Pyeatt Rivera56
1012755 Zia

9.200 8.550 8.8008.700 35.250
2 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Annalisa Golden8
940306 AGS

9.050 9.400 8.2508.400 35.100
5 1T 3 3T 3 

3 

Anabel Irving54
1007913 High Flyers

9.100 9.400 8.0008.300 34.800
3T 1T 5 5 4 

4 

Bryanna Estrada26
1199597 El Paso Elite

9.100 8.500 8.2508.350 34.200
3T 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Lora Parker13
1083301 AGS

8.750 9.300 7.8508.200 34.100
7 4 6 6 6 

6 

Leah Galvan6
1083175 AGS

8.950 8.550 7.8008.050 33.350
6 5T 7 7 7 

7 

Alyssa Paul14
1083306 AGS

8.700 8.350 7.4507.000 31.500
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Reagan Harrison44
999824 Gold Cup

9.550 9.600 9.1759.275 37.600
3 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Shelby Gideon7
1083192 AGS

9.625 9.550 8.7009.425 37.300
2 3 1 5 2 

2 

Mariah Coraci43
999820 Gold Cup

9.725 8.250 8.9259.300 36.200
1 11 2 2 3 

3 

Donya Bitsinnie1
1083096 AGS

9.000 9.600 8.2009.250 36.050
10T 1T 4 8 4 

4 

Jaylyn Boozer19
997453 Boardwalk

9.400 9.000 8.2509.150 35.800
5T 6 5 7 5 

5 

Sofia Montiel31
1081159 Elite West

9.350 9.300 8.7508.375 35.775
8 4 6 4 6 

6 

Lesly Lozano24
1241119 Deming

9.500 8.750 8.8508.100 35.200
4 8T 7T 3 7 

7 

Kiana Romero-Weaver51
1121789 High Altitude

9.400 9.275 8.4007.725 34.800
5T 5 11 6 8 

8 

Hailey Gunderson57
991698 AGS

9.400 8.850 7.9508.100 34.300
5T 7 7T 9 9 

9 

Aisha Herb1002
1083220 AGS

9.150 8.750 7.8007.925 33.625
9 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Isabel Morris12
949448 AGS

9.000 8.750 7.7508.050 33.550
10T 8T 9 11 11 

11 
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